
Xceed | Coasthopper Wales / Arfordirwyr Cymru Timetable
Boxing Day and New Years Day only Page 1
Rostered Bus 5101 5102 5104 5105
Route CH CH CH CH1
Notes WG WG WG WG
Milford Haven, Tesco 08:00 12:00 16:00 -
Haverfordwest, Rail Stn 08:20 12:20 16:20 -
Fishguard, Ffordd yr Efail 2 Arr. 08:45 12:45 16:45 -
Fishguard, Ffordd yr Efail 2 Dep. 08:50 12:50 16:50 18:00
Moylgrove 09:20 13:20 17:20 18:30
Cardigan, Finch Sq C 09:40 13:40 17:40 18:50
Aberaeron, Alban Square 10:25 14:25 18:25 19:35
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 3 Arr. 11:00 15:00 19:00 20:10
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 3 Dep. 11:10 15:10 19:10 -
Machynlleth, Clock 11:45 15:45 19:45 -
Penmaenpool, Bridge 12:15 16:15 20:15 -
Barmouth Rail Station Arr. 12:35 16:35 20:35 -
Barmouth Rail Station Dep. 12:40 16:40 20:40 -
Porthmadog Rail Stn 13:30 17:30 21:30 -
Tywyn, High St - - - -
Notes
WG: Operated with support from the Welsh Government



Xceed | Coasthopper Wales / Arfordirwyr Cymru Timetable
Boxing Day and New Years Day only Page 1
Rostered Bus 5105 5104 5101 5102
Route CH1 CH CH CH
Notes WG WG WG WG
Tywyn, High St - - - -
Porthmadog Rail Stn - 10:00 14:00 18:00
Barmouth Rail Station Arr. - 10:50 14:50 18:50
Barmouth Rail Station Dep. - 10:55 14:55 18:55
Penmaenpool, Bridge - 11:15 15:15 19:15
Machynlleth, Clock - 11:45 15:45 19:45
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 3 Arr. - 12:20 16:20 20:20
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 3 Dep. 07:30 12:30 16:30 20:25
Aberaeron, Alban Square 08:05 13:05 17:05 21:05
Cardigan, Finch Sq C 08:50 13:50 17:50 21:45
Moylgrove 09:10 14:10 18:10 22:05
Fishguard, Ffordd yr Efail 2 Arr. 09:40 14:40 18:40 22:35
Fishguard, Ffordd yr Efail 2 Dep. - 14:50 18:50 22:40
Haverfordwest, Rail Stn - 15:15 19:15 23:05
Milford Haven, Tesco - 15:35 19:35 23:25
Notes


